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Women / 3 / L3 S1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Folz231
Gym World Naples

9.575 8.750 8.8008.750 35.875
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Tatjana Schaller506
Top Flight BobSierra

9.225 8.450 9.0009.100 35.775
3 2 1 1 2 

2 

Claire Eavenson497
Top Flight BobSierra

9.025 8.350 8.7258.325 34.425
7 3 6 4 3 

3 

Remi Helms499
Top Flight BobSierra

9.075 7.800 8.9508.475 34.300
5 7 4 2 4 

4 

Ryan Oden502
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.900 8.6258.500 34.025
8 6 3 5 5 

5 

Connore Siler-Nixon507
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 7.950 8.3008.400 33.750
4 5 5 7 6 

6 

Julia Sellers157
Elite World

9.250 8.100 8.2507.450 33.050
2 4 8 8 7 

7 

Dailyn Cabanas155
Elite World

9.050 7.600 7.8008.250 32.700
6 9 7 9 8 

8 

Reilly Gagne498
Top Flight BobSierra

8.625 7.650 8.3257.300 31.900
10 8 9 6 9 

9 

Lily Harwell156
Elite World

8.850 7.300 7.6505.600 29.400
9 10 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 10-11, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2015 10:32:45 AM

Women / 3 / L3 S1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Segura233
Gym World Naples

8.900 9.175 8.6008.800 35.475
8 1 2 5 1 

1 

Becca Bach495
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 8.350 9.0508.650 35.100
5 5 4T 1 2 

2 

Gretchen North501
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.500 8.8508.700 35.050
6T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Emma Whited149
Aerial Stars

9.150 8.600 8.3758.300 34.425
3 2 7 7 4 

4 

Emely Cohen232
Gym World Naples

8.800 8.125 8.6758.650 34.250
9 7 4T 3 5 

5 

Taylor Martinez500
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.600 8.6508.850 34.100
6T 9 1 4 6 

6 

Elisabeth Caceres496
Top Flight BobSierra

9.125 8.200 8.5008.250 34.075
4 6 8 6 7 

7 

Tatianna Restrepo505
Top Flight BobSierra

9.500 7.850 8.0508.650 34.050
1 8 4T 8 8 

8 

Jett Odom503
Top Flight BobSierra

9.225 8.550 7.7508.150 33.675
2 3 9 9T 9 

9 

Alicia Porch504
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 6.800 7.7506.250 29.350
10 10 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight BobSierra L 107.100 27.950 25.500 26.650 27.000
11 1 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym World Naples S 105.600 27.275 26.050 26.200 26.075
11 1 1
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